Scoresheet for Team: 26701 COCONUT

For Week Number:

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2021 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 187 126 103 135 114 0

Home Team

Team: 26701 COCONUT
Host Location:
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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00761
08802
00515
08169
11062
08038
10306

Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name

4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
55 51 0 49 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 26703 Grin Mid

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

Yamazaki, Minoru N *
Kimura, Akihiko *
Shibata, Toshie ¥3,000 N *
Fusatani, Akihiko N *
Chiba, Ryo *
Hamasaki, Akio N *
Shinzato, Ryouto N *

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26705) Ring Mid On 4/24/2021 At Mid Night
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08629
03586
10222
09037
02839
11544
11541
12277

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Mayumi Mukae

Mid Night

Matsumoto, Shogo
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Kawahara, Hiroyuki
Tanoue, Kazuyoshi
Tani, Kyoko

Mizuno, Keiko

Oki, Chieko

Sato, Takafumi

26701

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 26703 Grin Mid Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 51 0 49 0 0
Total: 187 126 103 135 114 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26701 COCONUT Team: 26703 Grin Mid
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT Host Location: Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
6 1 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru N*7 1 08629 Matsumoto, Shogo
*6 1 08802 Kimura, Akihiko *6 0 03586 Higashikata, Ryosuke
N*4 0 00515 Shibata, Toshie ¥3,000 N*6 1 10222 Kawahara, Hiroyuki
* 3 2 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko N*5 0 09037 Tanoue, Kazuyoshi
* 3 2 11062 Chiba, Ryo *4 1 02839 Tani, Kyoko
* 4 2 08038 Hamasaki, Akio N=*2 0 11544 Mizuno, Keiko
* 5 2 10306 Shinzato, Ryouto N*2 1 11541 Oki, Chieko
*5 1 12277  Sato, Takafumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26702) URA - COCONUT On 4/24/2021 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

26703

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 26706 Bye Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 51 0 49 0 0
Total: 187 126 103 135 114 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26706 Bye Team: 26702 URA - COCONUT
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*3 1 01255 Mukae, Mayumi
* 8 2 06343 Tanaka, Kazuki
*6 1 10614 Yoshizawa, Kazuo
* 5 3 03432 Takasugi, Takeshi
* 5 3 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo
* 3 2 12275 Nguyen, The Anh
* 2 3 12276  Ushio, Tatsuo
N*3 0 09119 Fujita, Keniji
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26704) KingMid On 4/24/2021 At Mid Night

26706

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 26702 URA - COCONUT

For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 51 0 49 0 0
Total: 187 126 103 135 114 0

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Mayumi Mukae

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26706 Bye Team: 26702 URA - COCONUT
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*3 1 01255 Mukae, Mayumi
* 8 2 06343 Tanaka, Kazuki
*6 1 10614 Yoshizawa, Kazuo
* 5 3 03432 Takasugi, Takeshi
* 5 3 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo
* 3 2 12275 Nguyen, The Anh
* 2 3 12276  Ushio, Tatsuo
N*3 0 09119 Fujita, Keniji
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26703) Grin Mid On 4/24/2021 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

26702

¥3,000

¥3,000



Home Team 26704

Scoresheet for Team: 26704 KingMid Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 51 0 49 0 0
Total: 187 126 103 135 114 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 26704 KingMid Team: 26705 Ring Mid

Host Location:  Mid Night Host Location: Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka N*6 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta
*9 1 04256 Sakai, Kenshiro N=*7 1 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
*4 2 11765 Yamane, Nana *4 1 11152 Morizono, Yoshihiro
* 4 2 11542 Shimizu, Satoshi N*4 0 02837 Sekiya, Akiko
* 4 1 11543 Shimizu, Yuki N*3 0 11153 Shiren, Yohei
* 2 0 09813 Takasu, Yuichi N*3 0 09733 Chujo, Ayami
* 2 3 11764 Ogata, Hiroki *2 1 12018 Matsumoto, Kotaro
* 2 3 12071 Nakano, Ami N=*2 1 12019 Mifuji, Hajime

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26706) Bye On 4/24/2021 At Mid Night

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Visiting Team 26705

Scoresheet for Team: 26705 Ring Mid Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/16 On 04/17/2021 At 12:00 PM Mayumi Mukae

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 51 0 49 0 0
Total: 187 126 103 135 114 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 26704 KingMid Team: 26705 Ring Mid

Host Location:  Mid Night Host Location: Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka N*6 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta
*9 1 04256 Sakai, Kenshiro N=*7 1 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
*4 2 11765 Yamane, Nana *4 1 11152 Morizono, Yoshihiro
* 4 2 11542 Shimizu, Satoshi N*4 0 02837 Sekiya, Akiko
* 4 1 11543 Shimizu, Yuki N*3 0 11153 Shiren, Yohei
* 2 0 09813 Takasu, Yuichi N*3 0 09733 Chujo, Ayami
* 2 3 11764 Ogata, Hiroki *2 1 12018 Matsumoto, Kotaro
* 2 3 12071 Nakano, Ami N=*2 1 12019 Mifuji, Hajime

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26701) COCONUT On 4/24/2021 At Mid Night

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



